

# 2023-2024 Band Fee Sheet

# STUDENT NAME (please print):

(LAST NAME)		(FIRST NAME)			(MID. INT.)
ITEM	QTY	COST	TOTAL	SIZE	
Show Shirt		\$10.00			
Show Shirt 2XL Fee		\$2.00			
Show Shirt 3XL Fee		\$3.00			
Gloves (Winds only)		\$6.00			
Fair Share Fee		\$150.00			



#### Paid to Band

Show Shirt: Every student will need one.

**Gloves:** Wind players will need 2 pairs. Percussionists do not wear gloves.

Fair Share Fee: Supplemental amount for the band budget to assist costs of marching band show.

## **Paid to Athletic Department**

Athletic Fee: \$25 Cash only, paid directly to the athletic office.

## **TMF Online Store**

Water Bottle: Must purchase through the store for uniformity and personalization. Black Dry Fit: Every student needs at least one but will have the option to buy more. Grey Work Out Shirt: Every student needs at least one but will have the option to buy more. Practice Shorts: May purchase through the store, otherwise just provide dress code appropriate black shorts. Garment Bag: Must purchase through the store for uniformity and personalization. Marching Shoes: Everyone will be required to have the same brand. Super Drillmasters. Polo Shirt: Must purchase through the store for uniformity. This will be a part of a fall uniform.

## **Forms of Payment**

We accept cash, check or money order made out to TCHS Band. Payments to TCHS Band, can be made online through charmsoffice.com with credit/debit card.

#### PARENT/LEGAL GUARDIAN NAME (please print): \_\_\_\_\_

PARENT/LEGAL GUARDIAN SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_ DATE: \_\_\_\_\_ DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

Please understand that all fees must be paid in full, or students will be placed on the school's fine list.